
 

Term Dates Academic Year 2021 – 2022 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

 

STAFF INSET Friday, 3 September 2021 (Staff Induction) 
Monday, 6 September 2021 
Tuesday, 7 September 2021 

Term starts Wednesday, 8 September 2021 

Half Term Monday, 18 October - Friday, 29 October 2021 

End of Term Wednesday, 15 December 2021 (12 noon) 

 
SPRING TERM 2022 
 

STAFF INSET Tuesday, 4 January 2022 
Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Term starts Thursday, 6 January 2022 

Half Term Monday, 14 February - Friday, 18 February 2022 

End of Term Friday, 25 March 2022 (12 noon) (PM Staff Inset) 

 
SUMMER TERM 2022 
 

STAFF INSET Tuesday, 19 April 2022  

Term starts Wednesday, 20 April 2022 

Half Term Monday, 30 May - Friday, 3 June 2022 

End of Term Friday, 8 July 2022 (PM Prize Giving) 
 

 
Please note that these dates are provisional and that the School reserves 

the right to make any appropriate changes. 


